MORNING PICKUP

TIME STOP NARRATIVE AM
7:26 STOP 1 TP BUS STOP NO. 10777  |CARRINGTON STREET BEFORE RENNIE CR
CONTINUE ON CARRINGTON ST
7:29 STOP 2 TP BUS STOP NO. 10779  |CARRINGTON STREET BEFORE HOPE ST
CONTINUE ON CARRINGTON ST, LEFT MARMION AVE
7:32 STOP 3 TP BUS STOP NO. 10745 |[MARMION ST AFTER WILKINSON ST
CONTINUE ON MARMION ST, RIGHT STIRLING HWY,
7:39 STOP 4 TP BUS STOP No. 10345 [STIRLING HWY NORTH FREMANTLE STATION
CONTINUE ON STIRLING HWY, RIGHT McCABE ST
7:44 STOP 5 McCABE STREET BEFORE MOTT CLOSE
LEFT PALMERSON ST,
7:46 STOP 6 TP BUS STOP No. 19634  |PALMERSTON ST BEFORE RHODES PL
CONTINUE ON PALMERSTON ST
7:48 STOP 7 TP BUS STOP PALMERSTONE ST AFTER LOCHEE ST
LEFT GLYDE ST,RIGHT STIRLING HWY
7:51 STOP 8 GLYDE ST BEFORE ECCLESBORNE ST
RIGHT STIRLING HWY, LEFT SALVADO ST, RIGHT BROOME ST
7:57 STOP 9 OUTSIDE 23 BROOME ST
CONTINUE ON BROOME ST
8:00 STOP 10 TP BUS STOP No. 19592 |BROOME ST AFTER JARRAD ST
CONTINUE ON BROOME ST
8:01 STOP 11 TP BUS STOP No. 19595 |[BROOME ST AFTER NAPIER ST OUTSIDE TENNIS COURT
CONTINUE ON BROOME ST
8:03 STOP 12 TP BUS STOP No. 19595  |BROOME ST BEFORE HAWKSTONE ST
RIGHT NORTH ST
8:05 STOP 13 TP BUS STOP No. 19558  |NORTH ST BEFORE GRIVER ST
LEFT WEST COAST HWY, RIGHT ALFRED RD
8:12 STOP 14 TP BUS STOP NO. 19502  |ALFRED RD AFTER BUTLER AVE

LEFT MONTGOMERY AVE, RIGHT MOORO DR, LEFT JOHN
XX111 AVE, LEFT INTO BUS ACCESS ROAD

8:15

SCHOOL

JOHN XX111 COLLEGE




AFTERNOON DROP-OFF

TIME STOP NARRATIVE PM

15:20 SCHOOL JOHN XX111 COLLEGE
RIGHT JOHN XXIll AVE, RIGHT MOCRO DR, LEFT MONTGOMERY AVE, RIGHT ALFRED
RD

15.30 STOP 1 Bus Stop ID 19501 ALFRED RD BEFORE NARLA RD

LEFT WEST COAST HWY, RIGHT NORTH ST

15.34 STOP 2 Bus Stop Id 19553 NORTH ST BEFORE FEDERAL ST

LEFT BROOME ST

15.36 STOP 3 Bus Stop ID 19583 BROOME ST BEFORE HAWKSTONE ST

CONTINUE ON BROOME ST

15.37 STOP 4 OUTSIDE 128 BROOME ST

CONTINUE ON BRROME ST

15.38 STOP 5 Bus Stop ID 19585 BROOME ST BEFORE JARRAD ST

CONTINUE ON BROOME ST

15.39 STOP 6 QUTSIDE 16 BROOME ST

LEFT GIBNEY ST, RIGHT CURTIN AVE, LEFT VICTORIA ST, LEFT STIRLING HWY,
RIGHT GLYDE ST

16.05 STOP 7 OQUTSIDE 9 GLYDE ST

RIGHT PALMERSTON ST

Bus Stop ID 19631 PALMERSTONE ST IONA PRESENTATION COLLEGE

16.08 STOP 8
CONTINUE ON PALMERSTON ST

16.10 STOP 9 PALMERSTON ST AFTER RUDWICK ST OUTSIDE #99
RIGHT McCABE ST

16.11 STOP 10 Bus Stop ID 19667 McCABE ST BEFORE HAYES TCE
LEFT STIRLING HWY

16.15 STOP 11 Bus Stop 1D 10423 STIRLING HWY NORTH FREMANTLE
LEFT MARMION AVE

16.20 STOP 12 Bus Stop 1D 10699 MARMION ST AFTER FORTESCUE ST
RIGHT CARRINGTON ST

16.24 STOP 13 Bus Stop ID 10781 CARRINGTON ST AFTER HOPE ST

CONTINUE ON CARRINGTON ST

16.27 STOP 14 - TERMINATE Bus Stop ID 10784 CARRINGTON ST AFTER JEFFERY ST




